Mangalore University
M.A. KONKANI Program

TIME TABLE forFIRSTSemester Examinations:March 2023
(University Evening College, Hampankatta, Mangalore)

Date Day Course Timings
21-03-2023 | Tuesday KKH 401: Basic Structure of Konkani Language 10 am to 1 pm
24-03-2023 | Friday KKH 402:Linguistic Structure of Konkani 10 am to 1 pm
28-03-2023 | Tuesday KKH 403:Language and Society 10 am to 1 pm
30-03-2023 | Thursday | KKS 404:Indian Poetic Tradition 10 am to 1 pm
01-04-2023 | Saturday | KKS 405:Formation of Konkani 10 am to 1 pm
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TIME TABLE forThirdSemester Examinations:March 2023

Mangalore University
M.A. KONKANI Program

(University Evening College, Hampankatta, Mangalore)

Date Day Course Timings
20-03-2023 | Monday Open Electives-KKS 507: Konkani Songs & Music 10 am to 1 pm
23-03-2023 | Thursday | KKH 501 : Research Methodology 10 am to 1 pm
27-03-2023 | Monday KKH 502 :Literature and Criticism 10 am to 1 pm |
29-03-2023 | Wednesday | KKS 503 : A Special Study of Shenoi Goembab 10 am to 1 pm
31-03-2023 | Friday KKS 504 :Konkani General Prose Works 10am to 1 pm
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